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What do you miss most about life before the effects of
COVID-19?

Qe Response options Count Percentage
What do you miss most about life before
the effects of COVID-197 Socializing, seeing family/friends 22 42%
— . Engagement

Leaving the house/freedom 2 4%
Going places in the community 3 6%
Going out to eat 1 2% 53
School/work 0 0% Responses
Less worry/anxiety 3 6%
Travel 5 9%
Exercise/sports 6 11%
Normalcy/daily routines 10 19%
Other 0 0%
Nothing 0 0%

No response 1 2%
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How would you rate the job your employer is doing during
the COVID-19 crisis?

o A —— Response options Count Percentage
How would you rate the job your
employer is doing during the COVID-19 Excellent 21 40%

crisis?

Engagement
40% Good 23 44%
44%
o Not so good 5 10%
Poor 3 6% 52
Prefer not to respond 0 0% Responses
o [ ] [ J
Do you feel that things in Washington State are...
Orevrearentranzepstun Response options Count Percentage
Do you feel that things in Washington
Stateare... Generally going in the right direction 44 88%
Engagement
Pretty seriously off on the wrong track 5 10%
Prefer not to respond 1 2%

50

Responses

Thinking of the impact of COVID-19 on the economy, how
many months do you believe it will take the economy to
recover and get back to normal?

Ovourecumentyviewingapmtn Response options Count Percentage
Thinking of the impact of COVID-19 on
the economy, how many months do you Less than 3 months 0 0%

believe it will take the economy to

recover and get back to normal? 3to 6 months 1 20% Engagement
6 months to 1 year 7 13%
1to 2 years 25 48% 52
More than 2 years 19 37% Responses

Prefer to not respond 0 0%



How are you feeling today?

Qe Z=m Response options Count Percentage
How are you feeling today?
Engagement
CYOIOl ] “ oo

44

Responses

What amenities and program offerings are you anticipating
to be a part of Governor Inslee’s first phase of re-opening
set for May 5th?

s Response options Count Percentage
What amenities and program offerings
are you anticipating to be a part of Permanent Restrooms 16 7%

Governor Inslee's first phase of re-

opening set for May 5th? Temporary Restrooms 7 3% Engagement
:i k — Picnic areas, shelters & pavilions 3 1%
=B Playgrounds 8 3% 229
Golf Courses 33 14% Responses
Marinas/moorage areas 15 7%
Boat launches 29 13%
Gated parking lots 24 10%
Trails and trailheads 43 19%
Beaches 8 3%
Dog parks 14 6%
Farmer's Markets 15 7%

Summer camps for children of first responders/essential

14 9
staff 6%



What is the most requested program offering your
community is requesting be re-activated?

@ e R Respo nses
What is the most requested program
offering your community is requesting Events | | Restrooms || Restrooms | | Pool | | Sports | | Playgrounds

be re-activated? E t
ngagemen
center
Courtspoolrestrooms Swimming | | Pools | | pool | | Picnicking | | Events | | Fitness
l%ti,/echlld Spcoa rtsfsg%!(%ss
%Ecampdaypicmcto%ghms Playground | | pool | | Fields || Camp || Fitness | | Events | | Restrooms

g plcmcklng 9 75

Sports courts | | Campgrounds | | Child care | | camps | | softball

Responses

Tennis | | Sports | | Day camp | | Dogs | | POOL | | Fishing || Day camp

Camps | | pool | | Sports | | Restrooms | | Farmers market | | Camps

camp | | Playgrounds | | picnic shelterrental | | Sports | | Fields | | Camps

Dogparks | | Swimming | | daycamp | | Picnic shelters | | Playground

Events | | Tennis Courts | | Pickleball | | Camp | | Athletics

Open the Rec Center | | Sports | | Pool || Pools | | Pool

Softball tournaments | | Sports | | Swimming | | Tennis Courts | | Fields

Access | | Sports courts | | Parking lots | | Youth camps | | Sports

summer camps | | Camps | | Summer Camps | | Sports fields | | Golf

Summer camp | | Sports fields




What is the most common complaint you're getting from
community members?

@ armer

What is the most common complaint

you're getting from community

=
-
-
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members?

Responses

People just want to know about summer programs.
Other than that, complaints about not social
distancing

Tennis Courts closed

Social distancing not occurring. People breaking
barriers to closed facilities.

Dog parks closed

dog park

Need info to plan for kids for summer

The parks are too full and being too heavily used.
Courts closed

Dogs off leash complaints

Closed dog park areas.

Why are parks closed or open? Since we aren't all
consistent.

Why facility is closed

We get equal comments about frustration with not
opening and opening is too soon.

Confusion about parks being open or not
Impatient with when things are going to open
Why isn't X amenity open?

People complaining about other people not
distancing

Closed parking lots

Why aren't parking lots open if parks are open
Tennis courts and restrooms.

Why can't my kids have access to play their sports?
Closed restrooms and playgrounds

Trails being closed

Just being closed.

Heavy use on trails, hard to social distance.

lack of summer camp opportunities

People are not properly social distancing

Why did you close the community Gardens and golf
course

Upvotes

11

10

Downvotes

Engagement

41

Responses



Responses Upvotes Downvotes

Too much dog waste in parks 1 0
Confusing messaging - are you open or not? 4 3
Open trails 1 0
Closed Restrooms 2 1
Fields closed. 2 1
Why are parks mowed/maintained 0 0
Parking in neighborhoods 0 0
Parks are maintenance is not as good 0 0
Delay in refunds 0 0
Graffiti 1 1
Closed restroom 1 1

Open the skate parks, open the dog parks, open the
play equipment

Lack of landscaping upkeep 0 2

What is your confidence in offering some form of day camp
this summer?

Ovourecumentyviewingapmtn Response options Count Percentage
What is your confidence i.n offering some 100%
form of day camp this summer? ngh confidence 12 21%

) ) Engagement
High confidence IR Moderate confidence 30 53%
Moderate
confidence 53% .
Low confidence 15 26%
Low confidence 26%

57

Responses

Have you cancelled your community's 4th of July
celebration event (or denied a permit for such an event)?

@voure currentlyviewingapastrun Response options Count Percentage
Have you cancelled your community's
4th of July celebration event (or denied Yes 28 53%

a permit for such an event)?

. . . - Engagement
Awaiting more information before determining 7 13%

No 1 2%

N/A 17 32% 53

Responses




